HD21AB
HD21AB17
[ GB ] Indoor Air Quality
Monitors
[ GB ]
HD21AB and HD21AB17 IAQ Monitors are bench-top/portable instruments
manufactured by Delta Ohm for the analysis of indoor air quality (IAQ, Indoor
Air Quality).

Response time (T90) < 30 sec (air speed = 2m/sec)
Long-term stability 0.1°C/year
ORDERING CODES
HD21AB: IAQ Monitor datalogger kit. It measures CO, CO2 and atmospheric
pressure. Equipped with: DeltaLog10 software (version 0.1.5.3 and later)
for data download, monitor, and data processing on Personal Computer, 4
x 1.2V NiMH rechargeable batteries, operating manual, case. The cables
must be ordered separately.
HD21AB17: IAQ Monitor datalogger kit. It measures CO, CO2, atmospheric
pressure, temperature and relative humidity. Equipped with: DeltaLog10
software (version 0.1.5.3 and later) for data download, monitor, and data
processing on Personal Computer, 4 x 1.2V NiMH rechargeable batteries,
operating manual, case. The cables must be ordered separately.
Accessories:
SWD10: Stabilized power supply at 100‑240Vac/12Vdc‑1A mains voltage.
CP23: Connection cable with male mini-USB connector on instrument’s side and
USB 2.0 male connector on PC’s side.
BAT-40: Spare batteries with built-in temperature sensor.
Accessories for CO and CO2 sensors:
MINICAN.12A: Nitrogen bottle for CO and CO2 sensor calibration at 0ppm. Vol-
ume 12 liters. With adjustment valve.
MINICAN.12A1: Nitrogen bottle for CO and CO2 sensor calibration at 0ppm. Vol-
ume 12 liters. Without adjustment valve.
ECO-SURE-2E CO: CO spare sensor
HD37.36: Kit connection tube between instrument and MINICAN.12A for CO
calibration.
HD37.37: Kit connection tube between instrument and MINICAN.12A for CO2
calibration.
Accessories for Humidity sensor:
HD75: Saturated solution at 75.4%RH@20°C for calibration of relative humidity
probes, ring M24x1.5 and M14x1.
HD33: Saturated solution at 33.0%RH@20°C for calibration of relative humidity
probes, ring M24x1.5 and M14x1.
P5: Protection grid in stainless steel for Ø 14mm probes.
P6: Complete protection in 20µ sintered AISI 316 for Ø 14mm probes.
P7: Complete protection in 10µ sintered PTFE for Ø 14mm probes.
P8: Protection grid in stainless steel and Pocan for Ø 14mm probes, thread
M12x1.
HD21AB
Delta Ohm srl - Via G. Marconi, 5 - 35030 Caselle di Selvazzano (Pd) - Italy
Tel. 0039 0498977150 r.a.  Fax 0039 049635596 - E-mail: deltaohm@tin.it   Web Site: www.deltaohm.com
RoHS
2002/95/EC
02
11.09
Manufacture of portable and bench top instruments
Current and voltage loop transmitters
Temperature - Humidity - Pressure
Air speed - Light - Acoustics
pH - Conductivity - Dissolved Oxygen - Turbidity
Elements for weather stations - Thermal Microclimate
SIT CENTRE N°124
Temperature - Humidity - Pressure - Air speed
Photometry/Radiometry - Acoustics
CE CONFORMITY
• Safety: EN61000-4-2, EN61010-1 Level 3
• Electrostatic discharge: EN61000-4-2 Level 3